FEATURES
 • Body made of high strength ductile iron per ASTM A536
 • Each dual band and 5/8" UNC threaded bolts are type 316 stainless steel
 •  Gasket is EPDM rubber per ASTM D2000
 • Finish on saddle body is fusion bonded epoxy coating
 • Certified to ANSI/NSF Standard 61
 • Conforms to AWWA C800
DUAL BAND EPOXY COATED IRON SERVICE SADDLES (WITH TYPE 316 STAINLESS HARDWARE)
FOR C900/C905 PVC PIPE
Nom. Pipe
Size
O.D.
Range (In.)
Approx.
Wt. Lbs.
Catalog
Number
 Submitted
Item(s)
4" 4.80 5.4 FCD202-480-TAP-Q
6" 6.90 5.7 FCD202-690-TAP-Q
8" 9.05 8.2 FCD202-905-TAP-Q
10" 11.10 9.0 FCD202-1110-TAP-Q
12" 13.20 9.0 FCD202-1320-TAP-Q
14" 15.30 11.9 FCD202-1530-TAP-Q
16" 17.40 13.1 FCD202-1740-TAP-Q
18" 19.50 13.1 FCD202-1950-TAP-Q
20" 21.60 13.2 FCD202-2160-TAP-Q
24" 25.80 13.9 FCD202-2580-TAP-Q
30" 32.00 14.8 FCD202-3200-TAP-Q
EPDM Gasket
Type 316 Stainless Steel
Bands
Finish - Epoxy Coating